
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-60 - KEVIN CHEN -
12:45:49.699 1 2:10.879 65.190 66 117 19

12:47:45.563 2 1:55.864 73.638 72 126 19

12:49:40.850 3 1:55.287 74.007 90 118 19

12:51:48.626 4 2:07.776 66.773 71 125 19

12:53:50.358 5 2:01.732 70.088 73 124 19

12:55:53.582 6 2:03.224 69.240 72 124 19

12:57:45.893 7 1:52.311 75.968 70 123 19

L1-03 - MING HO TSUI -
12:45:56.550 1 2:04.847 68.340 59 100 19

12:47:54.928 2 1:58.378 72.074 52 106 19

12:49:50.366 3 1:55.438 73.910 65 99 19

12:51:57.401 4 2:07.035 67.163 56 102 19

12:54:10.527 5 2:13.126 64.090 46 94 19

12:56:17.605 6 2:07.078 67.140 75 99 19

L1-25 - BLAKE GENTRY -
12:45:50.476 1 2:17.972 61.839 76 106 19

12:47:55.526 2 2:05.050 68.229 76 108 19

12:49:58.479 3 2:02.953 69.392 86 108 19

12:52:10.153 4 2:11.674 64.796 87 108 19

12:54:31.423 5 2:21.270 60.395 60 105 19

12:56:32.240 6 2:00.817 70.619 41 105 19

L2-11 - GUYD. LAFONTANT -
12:45:58.409 1 2:07.320 67.012 81 106 19

12:48:12.304 2 2:13.895 63.722 70 108 19

12:50:13.679 3 2:01.375 70.295 71 105 19

12:52:28.162 4 2:14.483 63.443 74 107 19

12:54:37.793 5 2:09.631 65.818 100 103 19

12:56:50.194 6 2:12.401 64.441 67 105 19

L1-41 - GREG PERDUE -
12:46:27.565 1 2:21.001 60.510 28 84 19

12:48:36.346 2 2:08.781 66.252 23 82 19

12:50:42.338 3 2:05.992 67.719 28 86 19

12:52:43.832 4 2:01.494 70.226 9 85 19

12:54:47.178 5 2:03.346 69.171 47 88 19

12:56:56.487 6 2:09.309 65.981 49 89 19

L2-35 - EUGENE LEE -
12:46:49.773 1 2:07.764 66.779 14 59 19

12:49:00.411 2 2:10.638 65.310 25 51 19

12:51:09.842 3 2:09.431 65.919 11 57 19

12:53:21.015 4 2:11.173 65.044 18 61 19

12:55:26.457 5 2:05.442 68.015 17 54 19

12:57:28.545 6 2:02.088 69.884 14 59 19

L2-05 - FRANCISCO CRESPO -
12:46:06.265 1 2:10.993 65.133 54 90 19

12:48:13.089 2 2:06.824 67.274 59 91 19

12:50:15.725 3 2:02.636 69.572 58 91 19

12:52:27.733 4 2:12.008 64.632 55 94 19

L1-54 - ARASH BABAEE -
12:46:29.922 1 2:20.765 60.612 86 115 19

12:48:36.506 2 2:06.584 67.402 67 117 19

12:50:39.188 3 2:02.682 69.546 56 115 19

12:52:43.899 4 2:04.711 68.414 64 118 19

L1-35 - LUKASZ KASPEROWICZ -
12:45:22.946 1 2:14.305 63.527 14 63 19

12:47:29.385 2 2:06.439 67.479 40 62 19

12:49:38.934 3 2:09.549 65.859 16 68 19

12:51:46.104 4 2:07.170 67.091 17 67 19

12:53:49.345 5 2:03.241 69.230 14 68 19

12:56:00.501 6 2:11.156 65.052 11 61 19

12:58:06.844 7 2:06.343 67.530 11 63 19

L1-17 - JACKIE WU -
12:45:52.172 1 2:26.835 58.106 53 88 19



12:48:10.843 2 2:18.671 61.527 32 86 19

12:50:14.864 3 2:04.021 68.795 44 86 19

12:52:28.602 4 2:13.738 63.796 30 87 19

12:54:45.651 5 2:17.049 62.255 22 88 19

12:56:56.233 6 2:10.582 65.338 44 88 19

L2-37 - DOUGLAS CHANG -
12:45:52.466 1 2:16.978 62.287 76 108 19

12:48:03.720 2 2:11.254 65.004 75 109 19

12:50:08.984 3 2:05.264 68.112 76 112 19

12:52:24.443 4 2:15.459 62.986 78 112 19

12:54:42.234 5 2:17.791 61.920 77 110 19

12:56:58.738 6 2:16.504 62.504 78 112 19

L1-05 - BERNARD CHAO -
12:46:00.850 1 2:07.406 66.967 28 84 19

12:48:08.398 2 2:07.548 66.892 23 84 19

12:50:14.199 3 2:05.801 67.821 38 88 19

12:52:28.577 4 2:14.378 63.493 21 85 19

12:54:38.644 5 2:10.067 65.597 32 84 19

12:56:51.933 6 2:13.289 64.011 25 86 19

L2-12 - DARRYL TAMAYO -
12:45:26.574 1 2:12.006 64.633 61 94 19

12:47:37.794 2 2:11.220 65.021 68 94 19

12:49:47.633 3 2:09.839 65.712 67 96 19

12:52:08.876 4 2:21.243 60.407 47 96 19

12:54:31.795 5 2:22.919 59.698 59 97 19

12:56:39.989 6 2:08.194 66.555 60 96 19

L1-29 - JONATHON TOVAR -
12:44:59.239 1 2:08.287 66.507 43 83 19

12:47:18.670 2 2:19.431 61.192 17 67 19

12:49:29.635 3 2:10.965 65.147 48 83 19

L1-07 - XIN ZHANG -
12:47:16.597 1 2:28.060 57.625 82 91 19

12:49:39.379 2 2:22.782 59.755 29 52 19

12:52:05.997 3 2:26.618 58.192 19 57 19

12:54:31.745 4 2:25.748 58.539 21 62 19

12:56:41.477 5 2:09.732 65.766 11 49 19

L1-10 - DENNIS KIM -
12:45:33.097 1 2:16.620 62.451 71 98 19

12:47:47.552 2 2:14.455 63.456 67 96 19

12:50:02.568 3 2:15.016 63.193 67 98 19

12:52:26.749 4 2:24.181 59.176 57 96 19

12:54:45.640 5 2:18.891 61.429 35 98 19

12:56:59.845 6 2:14.205 63.574 41 89 19

L1-08 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
12:47:17.411 1 2:24.933 58.869 64 69 19

12:49:37.131 2 2:19.720 61.065 12 57 19

12:51:55.785 3 2:18.654 61.534 27 78 19

12:54:10.471 4 2:14.686 63.347 27 88 19

12:56:32.618 5 2:22.147 60.022 18 61 19

L1-23 - SHEN LIUFU -
12:45:36.244 1 2:20.744 60.621 77 111 19

12:47:52.433 2 2:16.189 62.648 78 109 19

12:50:07.795 3 2:15.362 63.031 80 111 19

12:52:30.920 4 2:23.125 59.612 89 109 19

12:54:50.865 5 2:19.945 60.967 76 109 19

12:57:17.285 6 2:26.420 58.271 81 109 19

L1-56 - MOSTAFA BABOLI -
12:46:35.016 1 2:26.758 58.137 40 96 19

12:48:54.017 2 2:19.001 61.381 45 95 19

12:51:09.760 3 2:15.743 62.854 47 94 19

12:53:37.987 4 2:28.227 57.560 47 97 19

12:55:55.098 5 2:17.111 62.227 56 95 19

12:58:18.360 6 2:23.262 59.555 67 99 19

L2-33 - WAYLON DENO -
12:46:38.151 1 2:29.003 57.261 25 66 19

12:48:55.179 2 2:17.028 62.265 23 67 19

L1-14 - SHANTEL SCHWENGLER -
12:46:12.618 1 2:28.519 57.447 53 76 19



12:48:36.190 2 2:23.572 59.427 36 62 19

12:50:56.310 3 2:20.120 60.891 43 67 19

12:53:20.911 4 2:24.601 59.004 44 72 19

12:55:48.283 5 2:27.372 57.894 40 56 19

12:58:07.416 6 2:19.133 61.323 46 67 19

L1-01 - YAJING ZHANG -
12:47:17.996 1 2:27.926 57.677 120 105 19

12:49:40.459 2 2:22.463 59.889 81 106 19

12:52:07.857 3 2:27.398 57.884 86 105 19

12:54:34.317 4 2:26.460 58.255 114 105 19

12:56:54.023 5 2:19.706 61.071 91 102 19

L1-43 - FAUSTO SOTO -
12:47:04.208 1 2:22.623 59.822 80 104 19

12:49:31.837 2 2:27.629 57.794 85 106 19

12:51:54.791 3 2:22.954 59.684 85 104 19

12:54:14.880 4 2:20.089 60.904 82 104 19

12:56:39.599 5 2:24.719 58.956 75 104 19

L1-27 - KAREN GRANT -
12:46:04.822 1 2:35.105 55.008 98 85 19

12:48:37.193 2 2:32.371 55.995 60 85 19

12:51:05.420 3 2:28.227 57.560 63 85 19

12:53:37.591 4 2:32.171 56.069 49 86 19

12:55:58.107 5 2:20.516 60.719 68 89 19

L2-36 - RAMESH MISRA -
12:46:45.294 1 2:26.602 58.198 53 89 19

12:49:09.736 2 2:24.442 59.069 40 83 19

12:51:30.800 3 2:21.064 60.483 35 84 19

12:53:55.601 4 2:24.801 58.922 34 84 19

12:56:20.520 5 2:24.919 58.874 35 82 19

L1-52 - ZIYUE WANG -
12:47:16.290 1 2:27.479 57.852 99 102 19

12:49:38.410 2 2:22.120 60.034 79 102 19

12:52:05.348 3 2:26.938 58.065 92 105 19

12:54:34.156 4 2:28.808 57.336 98 102 19

12:56:57.980 5 2:23.824 59.323 77 102 19

L3-13 - MIKE SHYU -
12:47:15.474 1 2:27.487 57.849 117 100 19

12:49:37.708 2 2:22.234 59.986 106 97 19

12:52:04.296 3 2:26.588 58.204 108 104 19

12:54:33.563 4 2:29.267 57.159 104 99 19

12:56:57.106 5 2:23.543 59.439 102 96 19

L1-21 - JAEUK KIM -
12:45:50.965 1 2:26.168 58.371 29 79 19

12:48:14.229 2 2:23.264 59.554 31 73 19

12:50:44.030 3 2:29.801 56.956 31 80 19

12:53:11.907 4 2:27.877 57.697 65 85 19

L1-48 - GALVIN LIUFU -
12:47:18.634 1 2:27.443 57.866 111 99 19

12:49:43.072 2 2:24.438 59.070 37 89 19

12:52:08.918 3 2:25.846 58.500 38 92 19

12:54:36.084 4 2:27.166 57.975 51 90 19

12:56:59.588 5 2:23.504 59.455 42 88 19

L1-50 - DERRICK TREMBLE -
12:46:29.887 1 2:30.010 56.876 8 59 19

12:48:59.468 2 2:29.581 57.039 23 56 19

12:51:26.897 3 2:27.429 57.872 25 58 19

12:53:54.402 4 2:27.505 57.842 20 58 19

12:56:18.979 5 2:24.577 59.014 20 55 19

L1-33 - ANA MATA -
12:46:46.240 1 2:39.104 53.625 29 71 19

12:49:12.445 2 2:26.205 58.356 53 80 19

12:51:42.211 3 2:29.766 56.969 49 76 19

12:54:10.408 4 2:28.197 57.572 55 79 19

12:56:36.854 5 2:26.446 58.260 48 76 19

L1-46 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
12:46:35.262 1 2:35.172 54.984 115 115 19

12:49:09.214 2 2:33.952 55.420 111 113 19

12:51:37.291 3 2:28.077 57.619 108 112 19



12:54:04.886 4 2:27.595 57.807 117 114 19

12:56:32.112 5 2:27.226 57.952 109 115 19

L1-19 - JI SUH -
12:46:38.279 1 2:38.791 53.731 26 51 19

12:49:10.417 2 2:32.138 56.081 23 53 19

12:51:40.805 3 2:30.388 56.733 23 53 19

12:54:09.352 4 2:28.547 57.436 28 56 19

L1-04 - JEFFREY RICHARDSON -
12:46:29.341 1 2:38.399 53.864 90 112 19

12:49:09.105 2 2:39.764 53.404 96 111 19

12:51:56.945 3 2:47.840 50.834 104 112 19

12:54:50.441 4 2:53.496 49.177 104 112 19

12:57:37.357 5 2:46.916 51.116 110 113 19

L1-02 - ERIC JOHNSON -
12:46:43.527 1 2:46.183 51.341 76 81 19

12:49:32.449 2 2:48.922 50.509 89 78 19

L1-12 - RODRIGO CARRORA -
12:53:36.646 1 4:10.199 34.101 3 33 19
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